
LOT 18 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.
QC 1139-344, QC 1152-452,
WD 1192-353, AG 1234-757, WD

STALVEY SAMUEL TILDON IV/STALVEY VIRGINIA ELIZABET
309 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03117-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2025 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

205,587
8,908
35,000

249,495
83,786

165,709
HX HB 51,411

114,298
249,495

0

251,972

1377/1037 1/29/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE W ROBERTS

SAMUEL T IV & VIRGI

1234/0757 4/27/2012 AG Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE W ROBERTS

SAMUEL T IV & VIRGI
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26687 SFR 656 01/30/2008

2013HX Base Yr

309 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,791 123.4800 138.30 247,695 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1506

BAS 1,506 100 1,506 172,872

FGR 410 55 226 25,942

FOP 36 30 11 1,262

FOP 160 30 48 5,510

2,112 1,791 205,587

BAS= W26 FOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W24 S39 E13 N2 E12 FOP= E6 N6
W6 S6$ N6 E6 FGR= S10 E19 N20 W9 N3 W10 S13$ N13 E10 S3 E9
N21$.

BAS
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6
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9

21

FOP 10

16

10

16

FOP

6

6

6

6

FGR

10

19

20

9

3

10

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 936.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,808

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,900

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8,908

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


